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Abilene  2/2 FRAME 1248 RANCH - COTTAGE 2000

About Time  2/2 FRAME 1163 RANCH - COTTAGE 2010

Alachua  2/2 Den FRAME 1513 DESIGNER

Alameda  2/2 FRAME 912 RANCH - COTTAGE

Alaxander  4/3 BLOCK 3683 PATIO VILLA 2018

Alder  3/2 BLOCK 1545 DESIGNER 2018

Allamanda 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1542 DESIGNER 2010

Amarillo  3/2 FRAME 1392 RANCH - COTTAGE 2000

Amarillo / Eat In Kitchen  3/2 FRAME 1392 RANCH - COTTAGE 2000

Amarillo / Florida Room  3/2 FRAME 1527 RANCH - COTTAGE 2000

Amelia  2/2 FRAME 1190 COURTYARD VILLA  

Anaheim  3/2 CONCRETE 1395 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Anchor  3/2 FRAME 1537 RANCH - COTTAGE 2012

Anna Maria  3/2 FRAME 1586 COURTYARD VILLA  

Annandale  2/2 Den FRAME 1513 DESIGNER

Arlington 3D TOUR  3/2 CONCRETE 1667 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Arlington  2/2 CONCRETE 1835 DESIGNER

Ashland  2/2 FRAME 1357 RANCH - COTTAGE
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Ashland III  2/2 Den FRAME 1486 RANCH - COTTAGE

Ashville  3/2 FRAME 1321 COURTYARD VILLA 2018

Aspen 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1921 DESIGNER 2011

Astor  3/3 BLOCK or FRAME 2103 DESIGNER 2010

At Ease  3/2 FRAME 1481 RANCH - COTTAGE 2010

Augusta 3D-TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2490 PREMIER 2011

Austin  2/2 FRAME 1140 RANCH - COTTAGE 2000

Alburndale  3/2 FRAME 1511 COURTYARD VILLA 2020

Austin Eat In Kitchen  2/2 FRAME 1140 RANCH - COTTAGE

Avalon 3D TOUR  4/3 BLOCK 2712 PREMIER 2012

Avondale 3D TOUR  3/2 CONCRETE 1596 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Azalea 3 BLOCK 1407 DESIGNER

Baja  2/2 BLOCK 1155 COURTYARD VILLA

Banyan  3/2 BLOCK 1392 RANCH - COTTAGE

Barbados  3/3 DEN BLOCK 3623 PREMIER

BASSWOOD  3/2 BLOCK 1446 DESIGNER 2019

Bayberry  3/2 Block 1935 DESIGNER 2018

Beaumont  3/2 1396 RANCH - COTTAGE

Beauregard  2/2 BLOCK 1197 COURTYARD VILLA  
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Begonia 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1910 DESIGNER 2010

Bellair  2/2 1052 MFG

Bellegrove  2/2 Den 1756 DESIGNER

Belmont  2/2 Den BLOCK 2032 DESIGNER

Belmore 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1597 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Belvidere  2/2 Den 1586 COURTYARD VILLA

Birch  2/2 1248 RANCH - COTTAGE

Biscayne SB  2/2 BLOCK 1377 DESIGNER

Biscayne Villa  2/2 FRAME 1186 COURTYARD VILLA

Boadmoor  3/2 CONCRETE 1395 COURTYARD VILLA

Boca  2/1 884 MFG

Boca Grande  3/2 1552 DESIGNER

Bonifay 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1427 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Bonita  3/2 FRAME 1426 COURTYARD VILLA  

Bougainvillea 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1392 DESIGNER  

Boxwood 3D Tour  3/2 BLOCK 2104 DESIGNER 2012

Bradford  2/2 Den BLOCK 2032 DESIGNER

Briarwood  2/2 792 MFG

Bridgeport 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2079 DESIGNER  
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Buena Vista  3/2 BLOCK 2440 PREMIER

Cabana  3/2 FRAME 1597 COURTYARD VILLA

Cabbage Key  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1550 COURTYARD VILLA

Cabot Cove  2/2 FRAME 1190 PATIO VILLA 2000

Calhoun  2/2 FRAME 1248 RANCH - COTTAGE

Callaway 3D TOUR  2/2 FRAME 1190 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Cambridge  2/2 CONCRETE 1197 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Camden  3/2 BLOCK 1598 DESIGNER  

Camellia 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1928 DESIGNER  

Cancun  2/2 DEN FRAME 1654 DESIGNER

Capri  2/2 FRAME 832 MFG

Captiva  2/2 FRAME 1040 MFG

Captiva Designer Villa  2/2 BLOCK 1324 COURTYARD VILLA

Carolina  2/2 FRAME 1248 RANCH - COTTAGE

Carolina III  3/2 FRAME 1396 RANCH - COTTAGE

Carrabelle 3D TOUR  2/2 FRAME 1161 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Carrea  2/2 DEN BLOCK 2033 DESIGNER

Casa Grande  2/2 DEN BLOCK 2195 DESIGNER

Catalina  2/2 FRAME 1919 DESIGNER
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Catalina / Den  2/2 DEN FRAME 1392 RANCH - COTTAGE

Cedar 3D TOUR  3/2 CONCRETE 1852 DESIGNER 2011

Cedar Key  2/2 FRAME 1144 MFG

Charleston  2/2 DEN BLOCK 2647 PREMIER

Charlotte 3D TOUR  3/2 CONCRETE 1431 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Charlotte  2/2 Den FRAME 1392 RANCH - COTTAGE

Chatham  3/2 BLOCK 2909 PREMIER  

Chesapeake 3D-TOUR  4/3 Block 3397 PREMIER 2015

Citrus  3/2 Frame 1586 DESIGNER 2019

Citrus 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1586 RANCH - COTTAGE 2015

Colony  2/2 FRAME 1160 PATIO VILLA 2000

Cordoba  2/2 DEN BLOCK 2147 DESIGNER

Coronado 1 Car  2/2 FRAME 1396 DESIGNER

Coronado 2 Car  2/2 FRAME 1396 DESIGNER

Corpus Christi  2/2 DEN FRAME 1235 RANCH - COTTAGE

Cottage  2/2 FRAME 1225 PATIO VILLA 2019

Cottage   1/1 FRAME 834 PATIO VILLA 2000

Cottage  1/1 Frame 839 PATIO VILLA 2018

Covington  2/2 FRAME 1678 DESIGNER
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Cozumel  2/2 FRAME 1397 RANCH - COTTAGE

Cozumel w Den  2/2 DEN FRAME 1619 RANCH - COTTAGE

Crawford  3/2 BLOCK 1832 VERANDA 2018

Creekside  3/2 BLOCK 1852 DESIGNER 2018

Cumberland  3/2 FRAME 1692 COURTYARD VILLA 2010

Cypress  3/2 FRAME 1860 DESIGNER  

Daytona  2/2 FRAME 1040 MFG

Del Rio  2/2 FRAME 912 RANCH - COTTAGE

Destine  3/2 FRAME 1804 COURTYARD VILLA

Dogwood  3/2 FRAME 1489 DESIGNER

Dream Catcher  2/2 FRAME 1190 RANCH - COTTAGE 2010

Durango  2/2 FRAME 1237 RANCH - COTTAGE

Durham 3D TOUR  2/2 CONCRETE 1157 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Duval  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1400 DESIGNER

Eaton 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1576 VERANDA 2018

El Cancun  3/2 BLOCK 1849 COURTYARD VILLA

El Dorado  2/2 BLOCK 1037 COURTYARD VILLA

El Paso  2/2 FRAME 1048 RANCH - COTTAGE

El Rito  1/1 BLOCK 960 COURTYARD VILLA
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Elm 3D Tour  3/2 0 1984 DESIGNER 2011

Emerald  2/2 FRAME 1298 PATIO VILLA 2018

Emmet 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2031 VERANDA 2018

Fair Oak  3/2 FRAME 1856 DESIGNER

Fairmont  3/2 CONCRETE 1586 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Fairview  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1695 COURTYARD VILLA

Fern  3/2 BLOCK or FRAME 1844 DESIGNER 2010

Flager  3/2 FRAME 2021 DESIGNER

Fleetline  2/2 FRAME 960 MFG

Floridian Designer Villa  3/2/DEN BLOCK 2118 TOWNHOUSE

Floridian I  2/2 FRAME 1056 MFG

Floridian SB  3/2 BLOCK 1182 RANCH - COTTAGE

Foxglove  3/2 BLOCK 1433 COURTYARD VILLA  

Galveston  2/2 FRAME 1248 RANCH - COTTAGE 2000

Galveston w Nook  2/2 FRAME 1237 RANCH - COTTAGE

Gardenia 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1929 DESIGNER  

Getaway  2/2 FRAME 1209 RANCH - COTTAGE

Glades  3/2 + Bonus Room BLOCK 2684 DESIGNER

Granada  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1880 DESIGNER
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Grand Ficus  2/2 BLOCK 1844 DESIGNER  

Grand Rapids  3/2 BLOCK 1919 VERANDA 2019

Grandview 3D TOUR 4 / 2.5 BLOCK 3618 PREMIER

Grantham  3/2 BLOCK 1696 COURTYARD VILLA  

Gulf Breeze  2/2 FRAME 1456 MFG

Gulfport  2/2 FRAME 1144 MFG

Hamilton  3/2 FRAME 1654 DESIGNER

Hammock 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1635 RANCH - COTTAGE 2013

Hampton  2/2 DEN FRAME 1964 DESIGNER

Hawthorne  3/2 FRAME 1653 DESIGNER

Hibiscus  2/2 DEN FRAME 1931 DESIGNER

Highlands  3/2 FRAME 1785 RANCH - COTTAGE 2015

Highlands  3/2 frame 1785 RANCH - COTTAGE 2018

Hillsborough  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1866 DESIGNER

Hillsdale  3/2 BLOCK 1928 VERANDA 2018

Holly 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK or FRAME 2106 DESIGNER 2010

Hudson 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1927 VERANDA 2018

Huron  3/2 BLOCK 1852 VERANDA 2018

Indigo  3/2 BLOCK 1887 DESIGNER 2017
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Inverness  2/2 FRAME 1008 MFG

Iris 3D TOUR  3/2 CONCRETE 1910 DESIGNER  

Isabella 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2020 VERANDA 2018

Islander  2/2 FRAME 1008 MFG

Ivy 3D TOUR  4/2 BLOCK or FRAME 2556 DESIGNER 2010

Jackson 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2349 VERANDA 2018

Jade  2/3 FRAME 1192 PATIO VILLA 2018

Jasmine 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1540 DESIGNER  

Jasper  2/2 FRAME 1185 PATIO VILLA GC GARAGE 2018

Juniper  3/2 FRAME 2020 DESIGNER  

Key West  2/2 FRAME 1456 MFG

Kings Bay 3D-TOUR 4/3.5 BLOCK 3676 PREMIER 2015

Kings Bay  4/3.5 BLOCK 3676 PREMIER

La Castia  2/2 BLOCK 1248 DESIGNER

La Costa  2/2 FRAME 1600 DESIGNER

La Paloma  2/2 FRAME 1523 DESIGNER

La Placita  2/2 BLOCK 1189 COURTYARD VILLA

La Poloma w Den  2/2 BLOCK 1842 COURTYARD VILLA

La Reina  3/2 BLOCK 2029 DESIGNER
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Lafayette  2/2 DEN FRAME 1855 DESIGNER

Lake Del Sol  2/2 FRAME 1200 MFG

Lantana 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2032 DESIGNER  

Laramie  2/2 BLOCK 1364 DESIGNER

Laredo  2/2 FRAME 1095 RANCH - COTTAGE 2000

Laredo  2/2 FRAME 1144 RANCH COTTAGE

Largo  2/2 FRAME 1352 MFG

Las Brisas  2/2 BLOCK 1165 COURTYARD VILLA

Las Caminos  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1646 DESIGNER

Las Cruces  2/2 FRAME 1965 DESIGNER

Lauderdale  2/2 FRAME 900 MFG

Laurel Hill  2/2 DEN FRAME 1645 DESIGNER

Laurel Oak 3D Tour  3/2 BLOCK 2349 DESIGNER 2015

Liberty  3D-TOUR  4/3.5 BLOCK 3356 PREMNIER

Liberty Bell  1/1 FRAME 450 MFG

Lilac 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK or FRAME 1954 DESIGNER 2010

Lily 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2000 DESIGNER  

LINDEN  3/2 BLOCK 1919 DESIGNER 2019

Livingston  3/2 BLOCK 2104 VERANDA 2018
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LOBOLLY  3/2 FRAME 1534 DESIGNER 2019

LONGLEAF  3/2 FRAME 1537 DESIGNER 2019

Madrid  2/2 BLOCK 1588 DESIGNER

Magnolia  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1926 DESIGNER

Malabar  2/2 FRAME 832 MFG

Manatee 3D-TOUR 42463 BLOCK 2665 PREMIER 2015

Mandavilla  3/2 FRAME 1667 DESIGNER

Manzanita  2/2 DEN FRAME 1898 DESIGNER

Maple  3/2 BLOCK 1407 DESIGNER

Marabella  2/2 DEN FRAME 1872 DESIGNER

Marathon  2/2 FRAME 1160 COURTYARD VILLA  

Marco  2/2 FRAME 1092 MFG

Mason  4/2 BLOCK 2270 VERANDA 2018

Maverick  2/2 FRAME 1109 RANCH - COTTAGE

Maverick w Den  2/2 DEN FRAME 1236 RANCH - COTTAGE

Maybury  3/2 BLOCK 1916 VERANDA 2018

Mazatlan  2/2 FRAME 1155 COURTYARD VILLA

Melrose  3/2 FRAME 1586 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Merida  2/2 FRAME 1678 DESIGNER
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Mesa  2/2 FRAME 905 RANCH - COTTAGE

Midland  4/2 BLOCK 2582 DESIGNER 2018

Miramar  2/2 FRAME 968 MFG

Monroe 3D TOUR 2/2 DEN FRAME 1486 DESIGNER

Monroe  3/2 BLOCK 1910 VERANDA 2018

Montclair  3/2 BLOCK 1965 COURTYARD VILLA 2018

Monterey 1 Car  2/2 FRAME 1566 DESIGNER

Monterey 2 Car  2/2 FRAME 1566 DESIGNER

Monticello  3/2 FRAME 1665 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Moonstone  2/2 FRAME 1301 PATIO VILLA GC GARAGE 2018

Morning Glory  3/2 FRAME 1414 RANCH - COTTAGE 2010

Mossy Oak  3/2 BLOCK 1928 DESIGNER 2018

Myrtle Beach 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1879 DESIGNER 2018

Nantucket  1/1 FRAME 952 PATIO VILLA

Natchez 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2314 PREMIER  

New Orleans  3/2 BLOCK 2358 PREMIER

Newport  3/2 BLOCK 1515 COURTYARD VILLA 2017

Nueva Rosita  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1920 DESIGNER

Oceana 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1935 VERANDA 2018
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Oleander  3/2 FRAME 1637 DESIGNER

Onyx  2/2 FRAME 1350 PATIO VILLA 2018

Opal  2/2 Frame 1257 PATIO VILLA 2018

Orchid  4/2 BLOCK 2087 DESIGNER 2010

Ottawa  3/2 BLOCK 1887 VERANDA 2018

Palm Bay  2/2 FRAME 1352 MFG

Palm Beach 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1761 DESIGNER 2018

Palm Beach  2/2 FRAME 1144 MFG

Palm Beach  3/2 FRAME 1761 RANCH - COTTAGE 2015

Palm Springs  2/2 FRAME MFG

Palm Springs 7704 42768 FRAME MFG

Palm Springs 7707  2/2 FRAME MFG

Palm Springs 7710  2/2 FRAME MFG

Palma  2/2 DEN BLOCK 2300 DESIGNER

Palo Verde  2/2 FRAME 1455 RANCH - COTTAGE

Paradise Found  2/2 FRAME 1095 RANCH - COTTAGE 2010

Pearl  2/2 FRAME 1300 RANCH - COTTAGE 2018

Pinellas  2/2 DEN FRAME 1926 DESIGNER

Ponderosa Pine 3D TOUR  4/2 BLOCK 1963 DESIGNER 2010
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POPLAR  3/2 FRAME 1490 DESIGNER 2019

Providense  3/2 FRAME 1495 COURTYARD VILLA 2018

Putnam 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 2003 RANCH - COTTAGE 2015

Rancho Mirage  2/2 DEN BLOCK 2310 PREMIER

Redbud  3/2 BLOCK 1832 DESIGNER 2018

Redwood  4/2 BLOCK 2163 DESIGNER 2017

Retreat  1/2 Frame 976 PATIO VILLA 2020

Richmond  2/2 FRAME COURTYARD VILLA

Rivera  2/2 FRAME 1645 DESIGNER

Rockport  3/2 BLOCK 1964 VERANDA 2018

Rosemont  2/2 BLOCK 1273 COURTYARD VILLA

Royal Palm  3/2 FRAME 1871 DESIGNER  

Ruby  2/2 FRAME 1175 PATIO VILLA 2018

Sable Key 1 Car  2/2 FRAME 1275 RANCH - COTTAGE

Sable Key 2 Car  2/2 FRAME 1275 RANCH - COTTAGE

Saginaw  3/2 BLOCK 1931 VERANDA 2019

San Angelo  2/2 BLOCK 1225 COURTYARD VILLA

San Boca  3/2 FRAME 1566 DESIGNER

San Lorenzo  2/2 DEN FRAME 1513 DESIGNER
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San Lucas  2/2 FRAME 1179 COURTYARD VILLA 2020

San Marino  3/2 BLOCK 1428 DESIGNER

San Miguel  2/2 FRAME 1317 DESIGNER

San Miguel  w Den  3/2 FRAME 1446 DESIGNER

San Pedro  2/2C BLOCK 1179 COURTYARD VILLA

San Saba  2/2 BLOCK 1463 DESIGNER

San Saba w Den  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1770 DESIGNER

Sand Castle  2/2 FRAME 1302 RANCH - COTTAGE 2010

Sand Dollar 3D TOUR  2/2 FRAME 1225 RANCH - COTTAGE 2011

Sandpiper  3/2 FRAME 1391 RANCH - COTTAGE 2012

Sanibel 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 3118 PREMIER  

Sanibel Designer Villa  2/2 BLOCK 1456 COURTYARD VILLA

Santa Cruz  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1881 DESIGNER

Santa Domingo  3/2 BLOCK 1852 DESIGNER

Santa Fe  1/1 BLOCK 960 COURTYARD VILLA

Santa Isabel  3/2 FRAME 1876 DESIGNER

Santa Rosa 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1527 RANCH - COTTAGE 2015

Santa Rosa  2/2 FRAME 1390 RANCH - COTTAGE

Santa Rosa w Den  2/2 DEN FRAME 1596 RANCH - COTTAGE
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Santiago  2/2 FRAME 1334 RANCH - COTTAGE

Sapphire  2/2 FRAME 1462 PATIO VILLA 2018

Sarasota 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2248 DESIGNER

Saratoga  2/2 FRAME 1355 RANCH - COTTAGE

Saratoga III  3/2 FRAME 1486 RANCH - COTTAGE

SASSAFRAS  3/2 FRAME 1441 DESIGNER 2019

Sausalito  2/2 DEN FRAME 1855 DESIGNER

Seabreeze 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1553 RANCH - COTTAGE 2011

Seabrook 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 3273 PREMIER 2011

Sedona  2/2 FRAME 1324 RANCH - COTTAGE

Sedona w Den  3/2 FRAME 1448 RANCH - COTTAGE

Sequoia   3/2 BLOCK 1543 DESIGNER 2020

Senora  2/2 BLOCK 1037 COURTYARD VILLA

Setson  2/2 FRAME 1248 RANCH - COTTAGE

Shorewood 1000  2/2 FRAME 920 MFG

Shorewood 500  2/2 FRAME 920 MFG

Sierra  3/2 FRAME 1516 DESIGNER

Siesta  3/2 FRAME 1395 COURTYARD VILLA 2010

Siesta Key  1/1 BLOCK 1705 TOWNHOUSE
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Silverbell  3/2 BLOCK 1940 DESIGNER 2017

Somerset Designer  3/2 BLOCK 1872 DESIGNER  

Somerset Villa  2/2 BLOCK  ~900 COURTYARD VILLA

Somerville  3/2 BLOCK 1499 COURTYARD VILLA 2018

Southshore  2/2 FRAME RANCH - COTTAGE

Spruce  3/2 BLOCK 1748 DESIGNER 2010

St Augustine  4/2 BLOCK 3627 PREMIER  

St Charles 3D TOUR  3/3 BLOCK 2789 PREMIER 2010

St Johns 3D-TOUR  4/2 BLOCK 3230 PREMIER 2018

St Lucia  2/2 FRAME 1352 MFG

St Lucie  3/2 BLOCK 1489 DESIGNER

St Simons  3/2 BLOCK 2456 PREMIER  

Stoneybrook  3/2 BLOCK 1586 COURTYARD VILLA  

Summerland  2/2 FRAME 1433 COURTYARD VILLA

Sun Coast  2/2 FRAME 960 MFG

Sun Kissed 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1392 RANCH - COTTAGE 2010

Sun Manor  2/2 FRAME MFG

Sunbury  3/2 BLOCK 3688 PREMIER 2011

Sunflower 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1910 DESIGNER 2011
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Sunvilla  2/2 FRAME MFG

Sycamore 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1847 Designer 2018

TALL PINE  3/2 FRAME 1476 DESIGNER 2019

TAMARIND  3/2 BLOCK 1558 DESIGNER 2019

Tee Time  3/2 FRAME 1427 COURTYARD VILLA 2010

The Birdie  3/2 FRAME 1692 COURTYARD VILLA 2010

The Eagle  3/2 FRAME 1395 COURTYARD VILLA 2010

The Pearl  2/2 FRAME 1320 RANCH - COTTAGE 2011

Thornhill  2/2 DEN FRAME COURTYARD VILLA

Thornhill B  2/2 DEN BLOCK COURTYARD VILLA

Topaz  2/2 FRAME 1234 PATIO VILLA 2018

Torreon 40941 FRAME 1835 DESIGNER

Traverse  3/2 BLOCK 1545 VERANDA 2019

Tucket Inn  3/2 FRAME 1479 RANCH - COTTAGE 2010

TUPELO  3/2 FRAME 1467 DESIGNER 2019

Utopia  2/2 Frame 969 PATIO VILLA 2020

Valparaiso  3/2 FRAME 1395 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Vera Cruz  3/2 BLOCK 1855 DESIGNER

Vineyard  2/2 FRAME 1062 COURTYARD VILLA
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Vineyard  2/2 FRAME 1062 PATIO VILLA

Vineyard  2/2 FRAME 1085 PATIO VILLA 2018

Volusia  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1929 DESIGNER

Waco  2/2 FRAME 1048 RANCH - COTTAGE

Wekiva  2/2 FRAME 1248 MFG

Whispering Pine 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1513 DESIGNER  

Williamsburg 3D TOUR  2/2 Den BLOCK 2581 PREMIER  

Windemere  2/2 FRAME 1344 MFG

Winslow  3/2 BLOCK 1788 COURTYARD VILLA 2018

Wisteria 3D TOUR 2/2 Den FRAME 1536 DESIGNER  

Woodlawn  2/2 BLOCK 1161 COURTYARD VILLA  

Woodside  4/3 BLOCK 2270 DESIGNER 2018

Wyndom  3/2 BLOCK 1716 COURTYARD VILLA 2018

Zinnia 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2021 DESIGNER 2011

Sorted by Type

Model Bed / Bath Exterior Sq Ft Type
Year Intro-

duced

Alburndale  3/2 FRAME 1511 COURTYARD VILLA 2020

Amelia  2/2 FRAME 1190 COURTYARD VILLA  

Anaheim  3/2 CONCRETE 1395 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Anna Maria  3/2 FRAME 1586 COURTYARD VILLA  
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Arlington 3D TOUR  3/2 CONCRETE 1667 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Ashville  3/2 FRAME 1321 COURTYARD VILLA 2018

Avondale 3D TOUR  3/2 CONCRETE 1596 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Baja  2/2 BLOCK 1155 COURTYARD VILLA

Beauregard  2/2 BLOCK 1197 COURTYARD VILLA  

Belmore 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1597 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Belvidere  2/2 Den 1586 COURTYARD VILLA

Biscayne Villa  2/2 FRAME 1186 COURTYARD VILLA

Boadmoor  3/2 CONCRETE 1395 COURTYARD VILLA

Bonifay 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1427 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Bonita  3/2 FRAME 1426 COURTYARD VILLA  

Cabana  3/2 FRAME 1597 COURTYARD VILLA

Cabbage Key  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1550 COURTYARD VILLA

Callaway 3D TOUR  2/2 FRAME 1190 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Cambridge  2/2 CONCRETE 1197 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Captiva Designer Villa  2/2 BLOCK 1324 COURTYARD VILLA

Carrabelle 3D TOUR  2/2 FRAME 1161 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Charlotte 3D TOUR  3/2 CONCRETE 1431 COURTYARD VILLA 2011
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Cumberland  3/2 FRAME 1692 COURTYARD VILLA 2010

Destine  3/2 FRAME 1804 COURTYARD VILLA

Durham 3D TOUR  2/2 CONCRETE 1157 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

El Cancun  3/2 BLOCK 1849 COURTYARD VILLA

El Dorado  2/2 BLOCK 1037 COURTYARD VILLA

El Rito  1/1 BLOCK 960 COURTYARD VILLA

Fairmont  3/2 CONCRETE 1586 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Fairview  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1695 COURTYARD VILLA

Foxglove  3/2 BLOCK 1433 COURTYARD VILLA  

Grantham  3/2 BLOCK 1696 COURTYARD VILLA  

La Placita  2/2 BLOCK 1189 COURTYARD VILLA

La Poloma w Den  2/2 BLOCK 1842 COURTYARD VILLA

Las Brisas  2/2 BLOCK 1165 COURTYARD VILLA

Marathon  2/2 FRAME 1160 COURTYARD VILLA  

Mazatlan  2/2 FRAME 1155 COURTYARD VILLA

Melrose  3/2 FRAME 1586 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Montclair  3/2 BLOCK 1965 COURTYARD VILLA 2018

Monticello  3/2 FRAME 1665 COURTYARD VILLA 2011
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Newport  3/2 BLOCK 1515 COURTYARD VILLA 2017

Providense  3/2 FRAME 1495 COURTYARD VILLA 2018

Richmond  2/2 FRAME COURTYARD VILLA

Rosemont  2/2 BLOCK 1273 COURTYARD VILLA

San Angelo  2/2 BLOCK 1225 COURTYARD VILLA

San Lucas  2/2 FRAME 1179 COURTYARD VILLA 2020

San Pedro  2/2C BLOCK 1179 COURTYARD VILLA

Sanibel Designer Villa  2/2 BLOCK 1456 COURTYARD VILLA

Santa Fe  1/1 BLOCK 960 COURTYARD VILLA

Senora  2/2 BLOCK 1037 COURTYARD VILLA

Siesta  3/2 FRAME 1395 COURTYARD VILLA 2010

Somerset Villa  2/2 BLOCK  ~900 COURTYARD VILLA

Somerville  3/2 BLOCK 1499 COURTYARD VILLA 2018

Stoneybrook  3/2 BLOCK 1586 COURTYARD VILLA  

Summerland  2/2 FRAME 1433 COURTYARD VILLA

Tee Time  3/2 FRAME 1427 COURTYARD VILLA 2010

The Birdie  3/2 FRAME 1692 COURTYARD VILLA 2010

The Eagle  3/2 FRAME 1395 COURTYARD VILLA 2010
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Thornhill  2/2 DEN FRAME COURTYARD VILLA

Thornhill B  2/2 DEN BLOCK COURTYARD VILLA

Valparaiso  3/2 FRAME 1395 COURTYARD VILLA 2011

Vineyard  2/2 FRAME 1062 COURTYARD VILLA

Winslow  3/2 BLOCK 1788 COURTYARD VILLA 2018

Woodlawn  2/2 BLOCK 1161 COURTYARD VILLA  

Wyndom  3/2 BLOCK 1716 COURTYARD VILLA 2018

Alachua  2/2 Den FRAME 1513 DESIGNER

Alder  3/2 BLOCK 1545 DESIGNER 2018

Allamanda 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1542 DESIGNER 2010

Annandale  2/2 Den FRAME 1513 DESIGNER

Arlington  2/2 CONCRETE 1835 DESIGNER

Aspen 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1921 DESIGNER 2011

Astor  3/3 BLOCK or FRAME 2103 DESIGNER 2010

Azalea 3 BLOCK 1407 DESIGNER

BASSWOOD  3/2 BLOCK 1446 DESIGNER 2019

Bayberry  3/2 Block 1935 DESIGNER 2018

Begonia 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1910 DESIGNER 2010
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Bellegrove  2/2 Den 1756 DESIGNER

Belmont  2/2 Den BLOCK 2032 DESIGNER

Biscayne SB  2/2 BLOCK 1377 DESIGNER

Boca Grande  3/2 1552 DESIGNER

Bougainvillea 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1392 DESIGNER  

Boxwood 3D Tour  3/2 BLOCK 2104 DESIGNER 2012

Bradford  2/2 Den BLOCK 2032 DESIGNER

Bridgeport 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2079 DESIGNER  

Camden  3/2 BLOCK 1598 DESIGNER  

Camellia 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1928 DESIGNER  

Cancun  2/2 DEN FRAME 1654 DESIGNER

Carrea  2/2 DEN BLOCK 2033 DESIGNER

Casa Grande  2/2 DEN BLOCK 2195 DESIGNER

Catalina  2/2 FRAME 1919 DESIGNER

Cedar 3D TOUR  3/2 CONCRETE 1852 DESIGNER 2011

Citrus  3/2 Frame 1586 DESIGNER 2019

Cordoba  2/2 DEN BLOCK 2147 DESIGNER

Coronado 1 Car  2/2 FRAME 1396 DESIGNER
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Coronado 2 Car  2/2 FRAME 1396 DESIGNER

Covington  2/2 FRAME 1678 DESIGNER

Creekside  3/2 BLOCK 1852 DESIGNER 2018

Cypress  3/2 FRAME 1860 DESIGNER  

Dogwood  3/2 FRAME 1489 DESIGNER

Duval  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1400 DESIGNER

Elm 3D Tour  3/2 0 1984 DESIGNER 2011

Fair Oak  3/2 FRAME 1856 DESIGNER

Fern  3/2 BLOCK or FRAME 1844 DESIGNER 2010

Flager  3/2 FRAME 2021 DESIGNER

Gardenia 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1929 DESIGNER  

Glades  3/2 + Bonus Room BLOCK 2684 DESIGNER

Granada  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1880 DESIGNER

Grand Ficus  2/2 BLOCK 1844 DESIGNER  

Hamilton  3/2 FRAME 1654 DESIGNER

Hampton  2/2 DEN FRAME 1964 DESIGNER

Hawthorne  3/2 FRAME 1653 DESIGNER

Hibiscus  2/2 DEN FRAME 1931 DESIGNER
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Hillsborough  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1866 DESIGNER

Holly 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK or FRAME 2106 DESIGNER 2010

Indigo  3/2 BLOCK 1887 DESIGNER 2017

Iris 3D TOUR  3/2 CONCRETE 1910 DESIGNER  

Ivy 3D TOUR  4/2 BLOCK or FRAME 2556 DESIGNER 2010

Jasmine 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1540 DESIGNER  

Juniper  3/2 FRAME 2020 DESIGNER  

La Castia  2/2 BLOCK 1248 DESIGNER

La Costa  2/2 FRAME 1600 DESIGNER

La Paloma  2/2 FRAME 1523 DESIGNER

La Reina  3/2 BLOCK 2029 DESIGNER

Lafayette  2/2 DEN FRAME 1855 DESIGNER

Lantana 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2032 DESIGNER  

Laramie  2/2 BLOCK 1364 DESIGNER

Las Caminos  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1646 DESIGNER

Las Cruces  2/2 FRAME 1965 DESIGNER

Laurel Hill  2/2 DEN FRAME 1645 DESIGNER

Laurel Oak 3D Tour  3/2 BLOCK 2349 DESIGNER 2015
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Lilac 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK or FRAME 1954 DESIGNER 2010

Lily 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2000 DESIGNER  

LINDEN  3/2 BLOCK 1919 DESIGNER 2019

LOBOLLY  3/2 FRAME 1534 DESIGNER 2019

LONGLEAF  3/2 FRAME 1537 DESIGNER 2019

Madrid  2/2 BLOCK 1588 DESIGNER

Magnolia  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1926 DESIGNER

Mandavilla  3/2 FRAME 1667 DESIGNER

Manzanita  2/2 DEN FRAME 1898 DESIGNER

Maple  3/2 BLOCK 1407 DESIGNER

Marabella  2/2 DEN FRAME 1872 DESIGNER

Merida  2/2 FRAME 1678 DESIGNER

Midland  4/2 BLOCK 2582 DESIGNER 2018

Monroe 3D TOUR 2/2 DEN FRAME 1486 DESIGNER

Monterey 1 Car  2/2 FRAME 1566 DESIGNER

Monterey 2 Car  2/2 FRAME 1566 DESIGNER

Mossy Oak  3/2 BLOCK 1928 DESIGNER 2018

Myrtle Beach 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1879 DESIGNER 2018
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Nueva Rosita  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1920 DESIGNER

Oleander  3/2 FRAME 1637 DESIGNER

Orchid  4/2 BLOCK 2087 DESIGNER 2010

Palm Beach 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1761 DESIGNER 2018

Palma  2/2 DEN BLOCK 2300 DESIGNER

Pinellas  2/2 DEN FRAME 1926 DESIGNER

Ponderosa Pine 3D TOUR  4/2 BLOCK 1963 DESIGNER 2010

POPLAR  3/2 FRAME 1490 DESIGNER 2019

Redbud  3/2 BLOCK 1832 DESIGNER 2018

Redwood  4/2 BLOCK 2163 DESIGNER 2017

Rivera  2/2 FRAME 1645 DESIGNER

Royal Palm  3/2 FRAME 1871 DESIGNER  

San Boca  3/2 FRAME 1566 DESIGNER

San Lorenzo  2/2 DEN FRAME 1513 DESIGNER

San Marino  3/2 BLOCK 1428 DESIGNER

San Miguel  2/2 FRAME 1317 DESIGNER

San Miguel  w Den  3/2 FRAME 1446 DESIGNER

San Saba  2/2 BLOCK 1463 DESIGNER
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San Saba w Den  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1770 DESIGNER

Santa Cruz  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1881 DESIGNER

Santa Domingo  3/2 BLOCK 1852 DESIGNER

Santa Isabel  3/2 FRAME 1876 DESIGNER

Sarasota 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2248 DESIGNER

SASSAFRAS  3/2 FRAME 1441 DESIGNER 2019

Sausalito  2/2 DEN FRAME 1855 DESIGNER

Sequoia   3/2 BLOCK 1543 DESIGNER 2020

Sierra  3/2 FRAME 1516 DESIGNER

Silverbell  3/2 BLOCK 1940 DESIGNER 2017

Somerset Designer  3/2 BLOCK 1872 DESIGNER  

Spruce  3/2 BLOCK 1748 DESIGNER 2010

St Lucie  3/2 BLOCK 1489 DESIGNER

Sunflower 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1910 DESIGNER 2011

Sycamore 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1847 Designer 2018

TALL PINE  3/2 FRAME 1476 DESIGNER 2019

TAMARIND  3/2 BLOCK 1558 DESIGNER 2019

Torreon 40941 FRAME 1835 DESIGNER
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TUPELO  3/2 FRAME 1467 DESIGNER 2019

Vera Cruz  3/2 BLOCK 1855 DESIGNER

Volusia  2/2 DEN BLOCK 1929 DESIGNER

Whispering Pine 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1513 DESIGNER  

Wisteria 3D TOUR 2/2 Den FRAME 1536 DESIGNER  

Woodside  4/3 BLOCK 2270 DESIGNER 2018

Zinnia 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2021 DESIGNER 2011

Bellair  2/2 1052 MFG

Boca  2/1 884 MFG

Briarwood  2/2 792 MFG

Capri  2/2 FRAME 832 MFG

Captiva  2/2 FRAME 1040 MFG

Cedar Key  2/2 FRAME 1144 MFG

Daytona  2/2 FRAME 1040 MFG

Fleetline  2/2 FRAME 960 MFG

Floridian I  2/2 FRAME 1056 MFG

Gulf Breeze  2/2 FRAME 1456 MFG

Gulfport  2/2 FRAME 1144 MFG
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Inverness  2/2 FRAME 1008 MFG

Islander  2/2 FRAME 1008 MFG

Key West  2/2 FRAME 1456 MFG

Lake Del Sol  2/2 FRAME 1200 MFG

Largo  2/2 FRAME 1352 MFG

Lauderdale  2/2 FRAME 900 MFG

Liberty Bell  1/1 FRAME 450 MFG

Malabar  2/2 FRAME 832 MFG

Marco  2/2 FRAME 1092 MFG

Miramar  2/2 FRAME 968 MFG

Palm Bay  2/2 FRAME 1352 MFG

Palm Beach  2/2 FRAME 1144 MFG

Palm Springs  2/2 FRAME MFG

Palm Springs 7704 42768 FRAME MFG

Palm Springs 7707  2/2 FRAME MFG

Palm Springs 7710  2/2 FRAME MFG

Shorewood 1000  2/2 FRAME 920 MFG

Shorewood 500  2/2 FRAME 920 MFG
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St Lucia  2/2 FRAME 1352 MFG

Sun Coast  2/2 FRAME 960 MFG

Sun Manor  2/2 FRAME MFG

Sunvilla  2/2 FRAME MFG

Wekiva  2/2 FRAME 1248 MFG

Windemere  2/2 FRAME 1344 MFG

Alaxander  4/3 BLOCK 3683 PATIO VILLA 2018

Cabot Cove  2/2 FRAME 1190 PATIO VILLA 2000

Colony  2/2 FRAME 1160 PATIO VILLA 2000

Cottage  2/2 FRAME 1225 PATIO VILLA 2019

Cottage   1/1 FRAME 834 PATIO VILLA 2000

Cottage  1/1 Frame 839 PATIO VILLA 2018

Emerald  2/2 FRAME 1298 PATIO VILLA 2018

Jade  2/3 FRAME 1192 PATIO VILLA 2018

Nantucket  1/1 FRAME 952 PATIO VILLA

Onyx  2/2 FRAME 1350 PATIO VILLA 2018

Opal  2/2 Frame 1257 PATIO VILLA 2018

Retreat  1/2 Frame 976 PATIO VILLA 2020
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Ruby  2/2 FRAME 1175 PATIO VILLA 2018

Sapphire  2/2 FRAME 1462 PATIO VILLA 2018

Topaz  2/2 FRAME 1234 PATIO VILLA 2018

Utopia  2/2 Frame 969 PATIO VILLA 2020

Vineyard  2/2 FRAME 1062 PATIO VILLA

Vineyard  2/2 FRAME 1085 PATIO VILLA 2018

Jasper  2/2 FRAME 1185 PATIO VILLA GC GARAGE 2018

Moonstone  2/2 FRAME 1301 PATIO VILLA GC GARAGE 2018

Augusta 3D-TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2490 PREMIER 2011

Avalon 3D TOUR  4/3 BLOCK 2712 PREMIER 2012

Barbados  3/3 DEN BLOCK 3623 PREMIER

Buena Vista  3/2 BLOCK 2440 PREMIER

Charleston  2/2 DEN BLOCK 2647 PREMIER

Chatham  3/2 BLOCK 2909 PREMIER  

Chesapeake 3D-TOUR  4/3 Block 3397 PREMIER 2015

Grandview 3D TOUR 4 / 2.5 BLOCK 3618 PREMIER

Kings Bay 3D-TOUR 4/3.5 BLOCK 3676 PREMIER 2015

Kings Bay  4/3.5 BLOCK 3676 PREMIER
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Manatee 3D-TOUR 42463 BLOCK 2665 PREMIER 2015

Natchez 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2314 PREMIER  

New Orleans  3/2 BLOCK 2358 PREMIER

Rancho Mirage  2/2 DEN BLOCK 2310 PREMIER

Sanibel 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 3118 PREMIER  

Seabrook 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 3273 PREMIER 2011

St Augustine  4/2 BLOCK 3627 PREMIER  

St Charles 3D TOUR  3/3 BLOCK 2789 PREMIER 2010

St Johns 3D-TOUR  4/2 BLOCK 3230 PREMIER 2018

St Simons  3/2 BLOCK 2456 PREMIER  

Sunbury  3/2 BLOCK 3688 PREMIER 2011

Williamsburg 3D TOUR  2/2 Den BLOCK 2581 PREMIER  

Liberty  3D-TOUR  4/3.5 BLOCK 3356 PREMNIER

Abilene  2/2 FRAME 1248 RANCH - COTTAGE 2000

About Time  2/2 FRAME 1163 RANCH - COTTAGE 2010

Alameda  2/2 FRAME 912 RANCH - COTTAGE

Amarillo  3/2 FRAME 1392 RANCH - COTTAGE 2000

Amarillo / Eat In Kitchen  3/2 FRAME 1392 RANCH - COTTAGE 2000
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Amarillo / Florida Room  3/2 FRAME 1527 RANCH - COTTAGE 2000

Anchor  3/2 FRAME 1537 RANCH - COTTAGE 2012

Ashland  2/2 FRAME 1357 RANCH - COTTAGE

Ashland III  2/2 Den FRAME 1486 RANCH - COTTAGE

At Ease  3/2 FRAME 1481 RANCH - COTTAGE 2010

Austin  2/2 FRAME 1140 RANCH - COTTAGE 2000

Austin Eat In Kitchen  2/2 FRAME 1140 RANCH - COTTAGE

Banyan  3/2 BLOCK 1392 RANCH - COTTAGE

Beaumont  3/2 1396 RANCH - COTTAGE

Birch  2/2 1248 RANCH - COTTAGE

Calhoun  2/2 1248 RANCH - COTTAGE

Carolina  2/2 FRAME 1248 RANCH - COTTAGE

Carolina III  3/2 FRAME 1396 RANCH - COTTAGE

Catalina / Den  2/2 DEN FRAME 1392 RANCH - COTTAGE

Charlotte  2/2 Den FRAME 1392 RANCH - COTTAGE

Citrus 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1586 RANCH - COTTAGE 2015

Corpus Christi  2/2 DEN FRAME 1235 RANCH - COTTAGE

Cozumel  2/2 FRAME 1397 RANCH - COTTAGE
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Cozumel w Den  2/2 DEN FRAME 1619 RANCH - COTTAGE

Del Rio  2/2 FRAME 912 RANCH - COTTAGE

Dream Catcher  2/2 FRAME 1190 RANCH - COTTAGE 2010

Durango  2/2 FRAME 1237 RANCH - COTTAGE

El Paso  2/2 FRAME 1048 RANCH - COTTAGE

Floridian SB  3/2 BLOCK 1182 RANCH - COTTAGE

Galveston  2/2 FRAME 1248 RANCH - COTTAGE 2000

Galveston w Nook  2/2 FRAME 1237 RANCH - COTTAGE

Getaway  2/2 FRAME 1209 RANCH - COTTAGE

Hammock 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1635 RANCH - COTTAGE 2013

Highlands  3/2 FRAME 1785 RANCH - COTTAGE 2015

Highlands  3/2 frame 1785 RANCH - COTTAGE 2018

Laredo  2/2 FRAME 1095 RANCH - COTTAGE 2000

Maverick  2/2 FRAME 1109 RANCH - COTTAGE

Maverick w Den  2/2 DEN FRAME 1236 RANCH - COTTAGE

Mesa  2/2 FRAME 905 RANCH - COTTAGE

Morning Glory  3/2 FRAME 1414 RANCH - COTTAGE 2010

Palm Beach  3/2 FRAME 1761 RANCH - COTTAGE 2015
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Palo Verde  2/2 FRAME 1455 RANCH - COTTAGE

Paradise Found  2/2 FRAME 1095 RANCH - COTTAGE 2010

Pearl  2/2 FRAME 1300 RANCH - COTTAGE 2018

Putnam 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 2003 RANCH - COTTAGE 2015

Sable Key 1 Car  2/2 FRAME 1275 RANCH - COTTAGE

Sable Key 2 Car  2/2 FRAME 1275 RANCH - COTTAGE

Sand Castle  2/2 FRAME 1302 RANCH - COTTAGE 2010

Sand Dollar 3D TOUR  2/2 FRAME 1225 RANCH - COTTAGE 2011

Sandpiper  3/2 FRAME 1391 RANCH - COTTAGE 2012

Santa Rosa 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1527 RANCH - COTTAGE 2015

Santa Rosa  2/2 FRAME 1390 RANCH - COTTAGE

Santa Rosa w Den  2/2 DEN FRAME 1596 RANCH - COTTAGE

Santiago  2/2 FRAME 1334 RANCH - COTTAGE

Saratoga  2/2 FRAME 1355 RANCH - COTTAGE

Saratoga III  3/2 FRAME 1486 RANCH - COTTAGE

Seabreeze 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1553 RANCH - COTTAGE 2011

Sedona  2/2 FRAME 1324 RANCH - COTTAGE

Sedona w Den  3/2 FRAME 1448 RANCH - COTTAGE
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Setson  2/2 FRAME 1248 RANCH - COTTAGE

Southshore  2/2 FRAME RANCH - COTTAGE

Sun Kissed 3D TOUR  3/2 FRAME 1392 RANCH - COTTAGE 2010

The Pearl  2/2 FRAME 1320 RANCH - COTTAGE 2011

Tucket Inn  3/2 FRAME 1479 RANCH - COTTAGE 2010

Waco  2/2 FRAME 1048 RANCH - COTTAGE

Laredo  2/2 FRAME 1144 RANCH COTTAGE

Floridian Designer Villa  3/2/DEN BLOCK 2118 TOWNHOUSE

Siesta Key  1/1 BLOCK 1705 TOWNHOUSE

Crawford  3/2 BLOCK 1832 VERANDA 2018

Eaton 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1576 VERANDA 2018

Emmet 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2031 VERANDA 2018

Grand Rapids  3/2 BLOCK 1919 VERANDA 2019

Hillsdale  3/2 BLOCK 1928 VERANDA 2018

Hudson 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1927 VERANDA 2018

Huron  3/2 BLOCK 1852 VERANDA 2018

Isabella 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2020 VERANDA 2018

Jackson 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 2349 VERANDA 2018
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Livingston  3/2 BLOCK 2104 VERANDA 2018

Mason  4/2 BLOCK 2270 VERANDA 2018

Maybury  3/2 BLOCK 1916 VERANDA 2018

Monroe  3/2 BLOCK 1910 VERANDA 2018

Oceana 3D TOUR  3/2 BLOCK 1935 VERANDA 2018

Ottawa  3/2 BLOCK 1887 VERANDA 2018

Rockport  3/2 BLOCK 1964 VERANDA 2018

Saginaw  3/2 BLOCK 1931 VERANDA 2019

Traverse  3/2 BLOCK 1545 VERANDA 2019
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